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DESCRIPTION

Link do karty produktu

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Opis

21-11-2024

matosci i prze

18 mmi
39 mm

48221961
18.00
152.00

wysuwany, z tamanym ostrzem
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SYMBOL: 48221961 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 045242296798

48221961 - Snap knife 18 mm

hige

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21198-48221961-nozyk-z-lamanym-ostrzem-18-mm.html
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